Dates 1-(75) 393-461 Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Revised July 18, 2013	cgived by OCD: Apply/place bistic 15:24 AM	State of New Mi		Form C-	
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 30-025-30701 30-025-30701 31-30581 31-57181, American Sarta Fe, NM 87505 51- Indicate Type of Lease STATE STATE STEED 51- Indicate Type of Lease STATE STAT	ACCUPATION NOT COMPANY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	Energy, Minerals and Nati	ural Resources		2013
1220 South St. Francis Dr. 5. Indicate Type of Lease 5. State City of South St. Francis Dr. 5. Indicate Type of Lease 5. State City of South St. Francis Dr. 5. State City of South St.	<u>District II</u> – (575) 748-1283	OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION		30-025-30701	
Santa Fe, NM 87505 Sulphy NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS Sulphy NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS The sulphy NOTICE AND REPORTS ON WELLS Sulphy NOTICES	District III – (505) 334-6178		나는 그리고 있는 그리 얼마나 있다.		
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS	1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 District IV - (505) 476-3460				
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSALS TO ORLIGOR TO PLUG BACK TO A DIFFERENT RESERVOIR, USE "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT" (FORM C-101) FOR SUCH SITING ACS State Siringo ACS AMO	1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM	,		TOTAL SECULE STORY OF THE SECULE SECU	
Siringo ACS State		AND REPORTS ON WELLS	3	7. Lease Name or Unit Agreement Nam	ne
Type of Well: Oil Well				Siringa ACS State	
2. Name of Operator	PROPOSALS.) I. Type of Well: Oil Well ☐ Gas W	Vell Other BSW			
10. Pool name or Wildcat BWS	2. Name of Operator			9. OGRID Number	
BWS Section					
Unit Letter_D_: _660 _feet from the _N_ line and _660 _feet from the _W_ line	3. Address of Operator PO Box 250 Lovington NM 88260			[[
Section 26 Township 17 S Range 36 E NMPM County Lea 11. Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc.) 3831' MSL. 12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. PAND A DULL OR ALTER CASING MULTIPLE COMPL CASING/CEMENT JOB PAND A COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. PAND A CASING/CEMENT JOB DTHER: Indicate Completion or recompletion. 13. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated dat of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompletion. Iano Disposal, LLC earlier filed a C-103 notice of intent to rig up on this brine well to identify the problem that was causing the oduction of light brine water. A damaged tubing string was subsequently discovered. Necessary repairs/replacements were complished. We are now ready to rig up a pump truck on our Siringo ACS, State #1 to perform a brine cavity/tubing MIT (pressure tes 320 psi for 4 hours). We would like to perform this test on Monday February 22 nd , at 10.00 AM. OCD witness is invited. Rig Release Date: Rig Release Date: TITLE Llano's Brine MGR DATE 02/11/2021 TITLE Llano PHONE: 575-605-6490 PROVED BY: TITLE DATE					
11. Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc.) 12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF: REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. PAND A CASING/CEMENT JOB CASING/CEMENT JOB PAND A CASING/CEMENT JOB CASING/CEMENT	Unit Letter_D_:660_fe	et from theN line	and660f	feet from theWline	
12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:	The control of the co		2200.000.000	Property and the second of the	
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON REMEDIAL WORK ALTRENING CASING PULL OR ALTER CASING MULTIPLE COMPL COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS: P AND A			, RKB, RT, GR, etc	c.)	
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON CHANGE PLUG AND ABANDON CHANGE PLANS ALTERING CASING COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. PAND A DUBLO RA LITER CASING MULTIPLE COMPL CASING/CEMENT JOB DUBLO RA LITER CASING MULTIPLE COMPL CASING/CEMENT JOB DUBLO RA LITER CASING MULTIPLE COMPL CASING/CEMENT JOB DUBLO RA LITER CASING TOTHER: Brine cavity! tubing MIT DTHER: TOTHER: Brine cavity! tubing MIT DTHER: TOTHER: TOTHER: Brine cavity! tubing MIT DTHER: TOTHER:	363				
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON REMPORARILY ABANDON CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. PAND A DUBL OR ALTER CASING MULTIPLE COMPL CASING/CEMENT JOB CASING/CEMENT JOB DUBL OR ALTER CASING MULTIPLE COMPL CASING/CEMENT JOB DUBL OR ALTER CASING MULTIPLE COMPL CASING/CEMENT JOB DUBL OR ALTER CASING TOTHER: Bine cavity tubing MIT DTHER: Bine MGR DATE DATE	12. Check Appro	priate Box to Indicate N	lature of Notice	. Report or Other Data	
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON REMEDIAL WORK ALTERING CASING PAND A PAND A					
TEMPORARILY ABANDON CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. P AND A DULL OR ALTER CASING MULTIPLE COMPL CASING/CEMENT JOB DITHER: Brine cavity/tubing MIT DITHER: Brine well to identify the problem that was causing the of starting any proposed completion or recompletion. And Disposal, LLC earlier filed a C-103 notice of intent to rig up on this brine well to identify the problem that was causing the oduction of light brine water. A damaged tubing string was subsequently discovered. Necessary repairs/replacements were complished. We are now ready to rig up a pump truck on our Siringo ACS, State #1 to perform a brine cavity/tubing MIT (pressure tes 320 psi for 4 hours). We would like to perform this test on Monday February 22 nd , at 10.00 AM. OCD witness is invited. Brig Release Date: Brine MGR DATE 02/11/2021 TITLE Llano's Brine MGR DATE 02/11/2021 TITLE Llano's Brine MGR DATE 02/11/2021 TITLE Llano's Brine MGR DATE 02/11/2021 TITLE DATE DATE					П
PULL OR ALTER CASING MULTIPLE COMPL CASING/CEMENT JOB DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE DITHER: Brine cavity/ tubing MIT 13. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated dat of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompletion. and Disposal, LLC earlier filed a C-103 notice of intent to rig up on this brine well to identify the problem that was causing the oduction of light brine water. A damaged tubing string was subsequently discovered. Necessary repairs/replacements were complished. We are now ready to rig up a pump truck on our Siringo ACS, State #1 to perform a brine cavity/tubing MIT (pressure tes 320 psi for 4 hours). We would like to perform this test on Monday February 22 nd , at 10.00 AM. OCD witness is invited. Rig Release Date: Rig Release Date: TITLE Llano's Brine MGR DATE 02/11/2021 Appe or print name Elizabeth Pickerel E-mail address: Service.llanobrine@gmail.com PHONE: 575-605-6490 by State Use Only PPROVED BY: TITLE DATE			11.4.2.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4	(4 1)	님
DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE CLOSED-LOOP SYSTEM There is brine cavity/tubing MIT There is brine wall to identify the problem that was causing the oduction of light brine water. A damaged tubing string was subsequently discovered. Necessary repairs/replacements were complished. We are now ready to rig up a pump truck on our Siringo ACS, State #1 to perform a brine cavity/tubing MIT (pressure tes 320 psi for 4 hours). We would like to perform this test on Monday February 22nd, at 10.00 AM. OCD witness is invited. Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Thereby certify the problem that was				<u> </u>	Ц
DOTHER: Brine cavity/ tubing MIT 13. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated dat of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompletion. 15. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated dat of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompletion. 16.		TIPLE COMPL	CASINO/CLIVILI	41.20B	
DTHER: Brine cavity/ tubing MIT OTHER: OTHER: OTHER:	[전 [2012] 12 [14] [14] [15] [15] [15] [15] [15] [15] [15] [15				
of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompletion. ano Disposal, LLC earlier filed a C-103 notice of intent to rig up on this brine well to identify the problem that was causing the oduction of light brine water. A damaged tubing string was subsequently discovered. Necessary repairs/replacements were complished. We are now ready to rig up a pump truck on our Siringo ACS, State #1 to perform a brine cavity/tubing MIT (pressure tes 320 psi for 4 hours). We would like to perform this test on Monday February 22 nd , at 10.00 AM. OCD witness is invited. Rig Release Date: Rig Release Date: TITLE Llano's Brine MGR DATE 02/11/2021 Appear or print name Elizabeth Pickerel E-mail address: service.llanobrine@gmail.com PHONE: 575-605-6490 TITLE Use Only PPROVED BY: TITLE DATE	[2] [1] [1] [2] [2] [1] [2] [2] [2] [3] [3] [4] [4] [4] [4] [4] [4] [4] [4] [4] [4		OTHER:		
proposed completion or recompletion. ano Disposal, LLC earlier filed a C-103 notice of intent to rig up on this brine well to identify the problem that was causing the oduction of light brine water. A damaged tubing string was subsequently discovered. Necessary repairs/replacements were complished. We are now ready to rig up a pump truck on our Siringo ACS, State #1 to perform a brine cavity/tubing MIT (pressure tes 320 psi for 4 hours). We would like to perform this test on Monday February 22nd, at 10.00 AM. OCD witness is invited. Rig Release Date: Rig Release Date: TITLE Llano's Brine MGR DATE 02/11/2021 Appe or print name Elizabeth Pickerel E-mail address: service.llanobrine@gmail.com PHONE: 575-605-6490 or State Use Only PPROVED BY: TITLE DATE					date
ano Disposal, LLC earlier filed a C-103 notice of intent to rig up on this brine well to identify the problem that was causing the oduction of light brine water. A damaged tubing string was subsequently discovered. Necessary repairs/replacements were complished. We are now ready to rig up a pump truck on our Siringo ACS, State #1 to perform a brine cavity/tubing MIT (pressure tes 320 psi for 4 hours). We would like to perform this test on Monday February 22nd, at 10.00 AM. OCD witness is invited. Rig Release Date: Rig Release Date: TITLE Llano's Brine MGR DATE 02/11/2021 Appe or print name Elizabeth Pickerel E-mail address: service.llanobrine@gmail.com PHONE: 575-605-6490 DATE PPROVED BY: TITLE DATE			C. For Multiple Co	ompletions: Attach wellbore diagram of	
oduction of light brine water. A damaged tubing string was subsequently discovered. Necessary repairs/replacements were complished. We are now ready to rig up a pump truck on our Siringo ACS, State #1 to perform a brine cavity/tubing MIT (pressure tes 320 psi for 4 hours). We would like to perform this test on Monday February 22nd, at 10.00 AM. OCD witness is invited. Rig Release Date: Rig Release Date: TITLE Llano's Brine MGR DATE 02/11/2021 Appe or print name Elizabeth Pickerel E-mail address: Service.llanobrine@gmail.com PHONE: 575-605-6490 DATE PPROVED BY: TITLE DATE	proposed completion or recomple	non.			
oduction of light brine water. A damaged tubing string was subsequently discovered. Necessary repairs/replacements were complished. We are now ready to rig up a pump truck on our Siringo ACS, State #1 to perform a brine cavity/tubing MIT (pressure tes 320 psi for 4 hours). We would like to perform this test on Monday February 22nd, at 10.00 AM. OCD witness is invited. Rig Release Date: Rig Release Date: TITLE Llano's Brine MGR DATE 02/11/2021 Appe or print name Elizabeth Pickerel E-mail address: Service.llanobrine@gmail.com PHONE: 575-605-6490 DATE PPROVED BY: TITLE DATE					
oduction of light brine water. A damaged tubing string was subsequently discovered. Necessary repairs/replacements were complished. We are now ready to rig up a pump truck on our Siringo ACS, State #1 to perform a brine cavity/tubing MIT (pressure tes 320 psi for 4 hours). We would like to perform this test on Monday February 22nd, at 10.00 AM. OCD witness is invited. Rig Release Date: Rig Release Date: TITLE Llano's Brine MGR DATE 02/11/2021 Appe or print name Elizabeth Pickerel E-mail address: Service.llanobrine@gmail.com PHONE: 575-605-6490 DATE PPROVED BY: TITLE DATE	ano Disposal, LLC earlier filed a C-103	notice of intent to rig up on t	his brine well to id	entify the problem that was causing the	
complished. We are now ready to rig up a pump truck on our Siringo ACS, State #1 to perform a brine cavity/tubing MIT (pressure tes 320 psi for 4 hours). We would like to perform this test on Monday February 22 nd , at 10.00 AM. OCD witness is invited. Rig Release Date: Rig Release Date: TITLE Llano's Brine MGR DATE 02/11/2021 TITLE Llanobrine@gmail.com PHONE: 575-605-6490 DATE PPROVED BY: TITLE DATE					
Rig Release Date: PROVED BY: Rig Release Date: PROVED BY: TITLE Llano's Brine MGR DATE 02/11/2021 FOR State Use Only PROVED BY: TITLE DATE					e test
rereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. GNATURE					
rereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. GNATURE					
rereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. GNATURE					
rereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. GNATURE					
rereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. GNATURE					
rereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. GNATURE					
hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. IGNATURE Elizabeth Discovery Title Llano's Brine MGR DATE 02/11/2021 The province of the best of my knowledge and belief. Title Llano's Brine MGR DATE 02/11/2021 The province of the best of my knowledge and belief. Title Llano's Brine MGR DATE 02/11/2021 The province of the best of my knowledge and belief. Title Llano's Brine MGR DATE 02/11/2021 Title DATE Title DATE					
TITLE Llano's Brine MGR DATE 02/11/2021 spe or print name Elizabeth Pickerel E-mail address: service.llanobrine@gmail.com PHONE: 575-605-6490 or State Use Only PPROVED BY:	oud Date:	Rig Release D	ate:		
GNATURE Elizabeth Pickerel E-mail address: service.llanobrine@gmail.com PHONE: 575-605-6490 or State Use Only PPROVED BY:					
GNATURE Elizabeth Pickerel E-mail address: service.llanobrine@gmail.com PHONE: 575-605-6490 or State Use Only PPROVED BY:					
ype or print name Elizabeth Pickerel E-mail address: service.llanobrine@gmail.com PHONE: 575-605-6490 or State Use Only PPROVED BY:	nereby certify that the information above	is true and complete to the b	est of my knowled	ge and belief.	
ype or print name Elizabeth Pickerel E-mail address: service.llanobrine@gmail.com PHONE: 575-605-6490 or State Use Only PPROVED BY:	01-104 00	1. 11			
PPROVED BY: DATE	IGNATURE ELLECTION OF	TITLE Llano	s Brine MGR D	ATE 02/11/2021	
PPROVED BY:DATE	me or print name Elizabeth Dickeral E	mail address: service lland	obrine@amail.co	om PHONE: 575-605-6490	
PPROVED BY:DATE		-man address. Service.nam	oo.mowgman.oo	11011111 010 000 0170	
		TITLE		DATE	
ODDITIONS OF A DOLONIE CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRAC	PPROVED BY:onditions of Approval (if any):	IIILE		DATE	

<u>District I</u> 1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 Phone:(575) 393-6161 Fax:(575) 393-0720

811 S. First St., Artesia, NM 88210 Phone:(575) 748-1283 Fax:(575) 748-9720

District III
1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 Phone:(505) 334-6178 Fax:(505) 334-6170

1220 S. St Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505 Phone:(505) 476-3470 Fax:(505) 476-3462

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Oil Conservation Division 1220 S. St Francis Dr. **Santa Fe, NM 87505**

COMMENTS

Action 17805

COMMENTS

Operator:		OGRID:	Action Number:	Action Type:
LLANO DISPOSAL, L.L.C. P.O) Box 250 Lovington NM88260	370661	17805	C-103X

Created By	Comment	Comment Date
cchavez	Brine Well Cavern MIT	02/12/2021

<u>District I</u> 1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 Phone:(575) 393-6161 Fax:(575) 393-0720

811 S. First St., Artesia, NM 88210 Phone:(575) 748-1283 Fax:(575) 748-9720 District III
1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

Phone:(505) 334-6178 Fax:(505) 334-6170 1220 S. St Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505 Phone:(505) 476-3470 Fax:(505) 476-3462

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Oil Conservation Division 1220 S. St Francis Dr. **Santa Fe, NM 87505**

CONDITIONS

Action 17805

CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL

Operator:			OGRID:	Action Number:	Action Type:
LLANO DISPOSAL, L.L.C.	P.O. Box 250	Lovington, NM88260	370661	17805	C-103X

OCD	Condition
Reviewer	
cchavez	Conditions of Approval (COA) are as follows: 1) Kerry Fortner of the Hobbs District Office shall be contacted to schedule a date and time to witness the MIT. 2) Preferred start pressure is at least 350 psig to
	observe any bleed-off in pressure above the required 300 psig (Note: a lesser pressure may be proposed using frac calculation for shallow salt caverns)